
Payslip

Created: 8.6.2024 9:18
11 /PageVyp11favcr

Ústav informatiky AV ČR, v.v.i.

Last name and first name : Period Center:

2024-04Hladký Jan Mgr. Ph.D. 89020022   Oddělení teoretické informatiky

Wage Emp.No Hours Cal.days Shifts Amount

1 89100164.001 Wage tariff 102,40 22,00 16,00 24 436,00

41 89100164.001 Grant bonus from Order Number 102,40 22,00 16,00 13 905,00

846 89100164.001 Meal benefit exempt (meal voucher 0,00 0,00 0,00 1 743,00

890 89100164.001 To be paid to bank account 0,00 0,00 0,00 39 953,00

951 89100164.001 Sickness 38,40 8,00 6,00 0,00

2261 89100164.001 Income compensation in case of sickness 38,40 8,00 6,00 7 508,00

Emp. 89100164.001

Basic wages VacationAgreed

Personal bonus Vacation drawingOrg.center

Hourly average Vacation reductionShifts fund

Vacation balanceHour fund

33 600,00 160,0032,000

19 120,00 32,0089020022

444,69 0,0022,00

128,00140,80

0,00

0,00

0,00

HoursShifts last year

Hours worked

NET PAYM.

Shifts worked
Shifts not worked
Social security
Health insurance

Taxable income

Withholding tax
Insurance

Tax base

Basic allowance
Disab. tax all.
Children tax all.
Tax bonus
Prepaid taxDetermined tax

Gross wages
Gross income
Net wages

102,40
16,00

6,00
2 723
1 726

38 341

0
0

38 341
5 760

2 570
0
0
0

3 190

38 341
45 849
30 702

39 953
 205-Česká průmyslová ZP
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